TO: LAW AND JUSTICE COMMITTEE

DEKALB COUNTY BOARD
DEKALB COUNTY, IiLLINOIS

. REPORT OF PUBLIC DEFENDER

MONTH OF MARCH 2014

The Undersigned Public Defender for DeKalb County, lllinois, pursuant
to statute in such cases made and provided, hereby files the report of

services performed by him and his assistants for the above stated month
listing the number of cases at the start of the month as indicated by
category listing, and the number of cases closed at the end of the month,

which are as follows:

CRIMINAL FELONY
CRIMINAL MISDEME
TRAFFIC OFFENSES
JUVENILE

OTHER

TOTAL OPEN

Total Open Mar 14

Total Close Mar 14

TTLYTD Opened

TTLYTD Closed

MCCULLOCH MCGUIRE CRISWELL CARLSON STAUFFENBERG OLSON AL-HENAY

34

42

99

22

33

154

22

37

127

48

21

197

31

55

68

16

22

108

14

27

92

20

58

88

258

17

16

73

12

18

260

363

28

40

184

180

366

131

88

CREEKMORE

237

250

487

130

67

TOTAL

493
546
583

348

1975

379

338

1049

993



Respectfully submitted, ' Approved,

i & fAL o

Lori A King Thomas O. McCulloch
Secretary . Public Defender
DeKalb County, lilinois

cc: Honorable Robbin Stuckert



