TO:

LAW AND JUSTICE COMMITTEE DEKALB COUNTY BOARD DEKALB COUNTY, ILLINOIS

REPORT OF PUBLIC DEFENDER MONTH OF MARCH 2014

The Undersigned Public Defender for DeKalb County, Illinois, pursuant to statute in such cases made and provided, hereby files the report of services performed by him and his assistants for the above stated month listing the number of cases at the start of the month as indicated by category listing, and the number of cases closed at the end of the month, which are as follows:

	MCCULLOCH	MCGUIRE	CRISWELL	CARLSON	STAUFFENBERG	OLSON	AL-HENAY	CREEKMORE	TOTAL
CRIMINAL FELONY	34	99	127	68	92	73	0	0	493
CRIMINAL MISDEME	7	22	48	16	20	12	184	237	546
TRAFFIC OFFENSES	1	33	21	22	58	18	180	250	583
JUVENILE					88	260			348
OTHER			1	2			2		5
TOTAL OPEN	42	154	197	108	258	363	366	487	1975
Total Open Mar 14	6	22	31	14	17	28	131	130	379
Total Close Mar 14	8	37	55	27	16	40	88	67	338
J									
TTL YTD Opened									1049
TTL YTD Closed									993

Respectfully submitted,

Lori A King Secretary

cc: Honorable Robbin Stuckert

Approved,

Thomas O Mileur Thomas O. McCulloch Public Defender

DeKalb County, Illinois